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Direction
Anita [A46] — Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

45 stops

Open route schedule

Anita [A46]

Borghetto DI Anita [A45]

Madonna DEL Bosco [A44]

Longastrino Azienda Reno [A43]

Fondo Bosco [A42]

LA Comacchiesa [A41]

Molinetto [A40]

Longastrino Baldini [A39]

Longastrino [A38]

DUE Palazzi [A37]

Menate [A36]

Trotta [A35]

Molino DI Filo [A34]

Molino DI Filo Livello [A33]

Lodigiana [A32]

Filo DI Argenta [A31]

Case Selvatiche [A30]

Borgo Arringhe [A29]

Casa Gandino [A28]

Ponte Bastia [A27]

SAN Biagio EX Zuccherificio [A26]

Route schedule
Anita [A46] — Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Monday 07:35-15:45

Tuesday 07:35-15:45

Wednesday 07:35-15:45

Thursday 07:35-15:45

Friday 07:35-15:45

Saturday 07:35-15:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Anita [A46]

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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SAN Biagio [A25]

SAN Biagio Chiesa [A24]

SAN Biagio Nugarola [A23]

SAN Biagio Stazione [A22]

Vallone [A21]

Tamerischi [A20]

Podere SAN Ludovico [A19]

CA Tesoro [A18]

Dosso Ginepro [A17]

LA Fiorana [A16]

Fiorana Casa Bianca [A15]

Bando [A14]

Casa DEL Ghiaccio [A13]

CA Novella [A12]

CA Novellina [A11]

Bivio Alberelli [A10]

Argenta Universita' [A04]

Argenta Stazione [A03]

Argenta Piscina Comunale [A07]

Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Argenta [A01]

Argenta VIA Matteotti [A06]

Argenta Ipercoop [A08]

Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]



Direction
Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09] — Anita [A46]

41 stops

Open route schedule

Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Argenta [A01]

Argenta 2 Giugno [A05]

Bivio Alberelli [A10]

CA Novellina [A11]

CA Novella [A12]

Casa DEL Ghiaccio [A13]

Bando [A14]

Fiorana Casa Bianca [A15]

LA Fiorana [A16]

Dosso Ginepro [A17]

CA Tesoro [A18]

Podere SAN Ludovico [A19]

Tamerischi [A20]

Vallone [A21]

SAN Biagio Stazione [A22]

SAN Biagio Nugarola [A23]

SAN Biagio Chiesa A [A24]

SAN Biagio [A25]

SAN Biagio EX Zuccherificio [A26]

Ponte Bastia [A27]

Casa Gandino [A28]

Borgo Arringhe [A29]

Case Selvatiche [A30]

Route schedule
Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09] — Anita [A46]

Monday 09:24-17:24

Tuesday 09:24-17:24

Wednesday 09:24-17:24

Thursday 09:24-17:24

Friday 09:24-17:24

Saturday 09:24-17:24

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-642-26554740-1571898176


Filo DI Argenta [A31]

Lodigiana [A32]

Molino DI Filo Livello [A33]

Molino DI Filo [A34]

Trotta [A35]

Menate [A36]

DUE Palazzi [A37]

Longastrino [A38]

Longastrino Baldini [A39]

Molinetto [A40]

LA Comacchiesa [A41]

Fondo Bosco [A42]

Longastrino Azienda Reno [A43]

Madonna DEL Bosco [A44]

Borghetto DI Anita [A45]

Anita [A46]

642 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Argenta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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